Page 1 of 1

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACW17-00-B-0010 08/21/00 11/21/00 14:00 ‘
NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (Type)
| CERTIFY that | have opened,
4. ISSUING OFFICE read, and recorded on this  |ANN MAYS, CONTRACT SPECIALIST
abstract all offers received in | sienarure DATE SIGNED.
Jacksonville District Office response to this solicitation: >
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 9. OFFERS
400 West Bay Street, Room 883 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 NO. 4 NO. 5 NO.6
Jacksonville, Florida 32202 A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
DUROCHER DOCK & DREDGE, TRI-STATE CONSULTANTS, INC. |WILKINSON & JENKINS CONST. [W.F. MAGANN CORPORATION 'WOOD-HOPKINS CONTRACTING  (LARSON CONSTRUCTION
5. PROJECT TITLE (Check A, B, or C, and complete D, E, and F)  |1720 EAST ADAMS STRET 1320 OAKLAND AVENUE 4530 CHANCELLOR ST. NE 3220 MARINER AVENUE 1901 HILL STREET 5315 OAKBROOK PARKWAY
~ iRED LASOR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 GREENSBORO, NC 27403 ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33703 PORTSMOUTH, VA 23703 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 NORCROSS, GA 30093
TRAINING WALL REHABILITATION NO. 3 MAYPORT LITTLE SMALL BUSINESS SMALL BUSINESS SMALL BUSINESS SMALL BUSINESS SMALL BUSINESS SMALL BUSINESS
JETTIES PART 1, JACKSONVILLE HARBOR, FLORIDA X |2 ensonnore conTract J— 20.0% Pp—— 20.0% Pp—— 20.0% Pp—— 20.0% Pp—— 20.0% Pp—— 20.0%
(Type & amount) (Type & amount) (Type & amount) (Type & amount) (Type & amount) (Type & amount)
6. NUMBER OF ADENDA ISSUED: C. REASONABLE CONTRACT . ADDENDA . ADDENDA
(including Profiy vES vES comtoecs vES comtoecs vES comeoecs vES comtoecs vES
e 7.8. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM re.esm ey | 7. nm = =
0001 Mobilization and Demobilization -
deleted by Amend 0001 1 LS
0002 Armor Stone
0002AA |Armor Stone (Estmated Quantity) 32,000 Tons $46.40 $39.12 $43.00 $33.00 $37.00 $50.70 $38.94
$1,484,800.00 $1,251,840.00 $1,376,000.00 $1,056,000.00 $1,184,000.00 R R
0002aB |Stone Placement (Estmated 32,000 | Tons $11.90 $7.64 $14.00 $17.50 $24.20 $4.10 $11.81
Quantity) $380,800.00 $244,480.00 $448,000.00 $560,000.00 $774,400.00 $131,200.00 $377,920.00
0003 Underlayer Stone
0003aA |Undertayer Stone (Estimated 8,700 | Tons $40.60 $39.19 $42.00 $33.00 $37.00 $53.00 $38.94
Quantity) $353,220.00 $340,953.00 $365,400.00 $287,100.00 $321,900.00 $461,100.00 $338,778.00
0003aB |Stone Placement (Estmated 8700 | Tons $7.50 $7.76 $13.00 $17.50 $24.20 $9.70 $11.41
Quantity) $65,250.00 $67,512.00 $113,100.00 $152,250.00 $210,540.00 $84,390.00 $99,267.00
0004 Bedding Stone
0004AA |Bedding Stone Estimated Quantity) | 9,700 Tons $40.60 $32.35 $35.00 $14.00 $26.00 $43.80 $38.94
$393,820.00 $313,795.00 $339,500.00 $135,800.00 $252,200.00 $424,860.00 $377,718.00
0004aB |Stone Placement (Estmated 9,700 | Tons $7.50 $7.77 $11.00 $7.00 $24.20 $5.10 $11.41
Quantity) $72,750.00 $75,369.00 $106,700.00 $67,900.00 $234,740.00 $49,470.00 $110,677.00
0005 Geotextile (Estimated Quantity) 14,000 Sq. Yd. $3.40 $7.64 $3.00 $6.00 $4.50 $6.90 $2.80
$47,600.00 $106,960.00 $42,000.00 $84,000.00 $63,000.00 $96,600.00 $39,200.00
0006 Turbidity Monitoring 1 LS
$11,410.00 $4,413.00 $5,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00 $24,900.00 $17,800.00
oop7  |Earthwork Maintenance (Estimated | g 5o | ¢ vg, $1.70 $24.71 $10.00 $3.00 $11.00 $39.60 $2.90
Quantity) $11,050.00 $160,615.00 $65,000.00 $19,500.00 $71,500.00 $257,400.00 $18,850.00
Haul Road Repair and Maintenance
0008 (deleted by Amend 0001) 1 Ls
0009 Manatee Observer 1 LS
$17,340.00 $15,820.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00 $48,900.00 $2,000.00
TOTAL BID (LINE ITEMS 0001
THRU 0009) $2,838,040.00 $2,581,757.00 $2,865,700.00 $2,384,550.00 $3,114,280.00 b sz b ininisaisiaid

Option Form 1419



